



# Product Specification

06/29/2016

---

<b>Ref. Code:</b>	702218	<b>UPC:</b>	
<b>Product Name:</b>	MILK CHOCOLATE PRETZELS	<b>GTIN:</b>	00087017672185
<b>Description:</b>	Tiny twist Pretzels coated in pure milk chocolate.		

---

---

<b>Supplier:</b>	Georgia Nut Company 7500 Linder Ave. Skokie, IL 60077	<b>Main Telephone:</b>	847-324-3600
<b>Remittance Address:</b>	P.O. BOX 66671 Chicago, IL 60666-0671	<b>Facsimile:</b>	847-674-1173

---

---

<b>Case Pack:</b>	Bulk, Bag in Box	<b>Pallet Configuration:</b>	Ti 10 Hi 7 Ct 70
<b>Case Net Weight:</b>	15 lb	<b>Pallet Gross Weight:</b>	1170 lb
<b>Case Shipping Weight:</b>	16 lb	<b>Kosher:</b>	cRc Dairy
<b>Case Dimensions:</b>	L 15.563 W 11.063 H 7.688	<b>Shelf life:</b>	270 Days
<b>Case Cube:</b>	0.77	<b>Country of Origin:</b>	USA
<b>Storage Requirements:</b>	Store at 65 to 75F at less than 50% Relative Humidity in original, unopened containers in a dry, clean, odor free warehouse.		

---

## Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Salt, Vanilla), Pretzels (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Salt, Corn Syrup, Sodium Bicarbonate, Yeast).



---

**Allergens:**  
Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat. May also contain Peanut, Tree Nuts.

---

## Product Coding System

### Six digit number - Internal Tracking Number Generated By ERP System

This material is private and confidential and is the property of Georgia Nut Company. The information contained in this material is privileged and is intended only for the individual(s) or entity(ies) to whom it is directly provided. Unauthorized disclosure, copying or distribution of this specification is strictly prohibited.

This product shall be manufactured in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act of 1938 and all subsequent amendments, regulations and decisions, and all applicable state and district legislation.

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size About 7 Pieces ( 40g )

### Amount Per Serving

Calories 190

Calories From Fat 80

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 8g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 170mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 28g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Sugars 17g	
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
<b>Vitamin A</b> 0%	<b>Vitamin C</b> 0%
<b>Calcium</b> 4%	<b>Iron</b> 6%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie diet needs.

The information contained in this bulletin, to the best of our knowledge, is currently true and accurate. Any recommendations or suggestions are made without warranty or guarantee since, among other reasons, the conditions of storage and use are beyond our control.

Last Updated: 2016-06-29 09:45:31 Last Updated - Nutritional: 2016-06-29 09:45:23